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Torneio Regional de Fundo Para Infantis e Juvenis
Epoca 2010/ 2011

NOME

Rafael Lourenco Gil
Tomas Miguel Veloso
Rafael Filipe Nunes
Rodrigo Silverio Carmo
Pedro Ribeiro Santos
Goncalo Cardoso Carmo
Tiago Manuel Teixeira
Joao Miguel Lopes

Miguel Duarte Moreira
Francisco Jose Fernandes
Bruno Miguel Silva

Miguel Angelo Alves

Artur Jose Reis

Miguel Prata Santos
Alexandre Lemos Leal
Guilherme Dias Nunes
Andre Filipe Rocha

Miguel Angelo Cruz

Pedro Veiguinha Martins
Jose Pedro Bugalho
Pedro Rafael Cintrao
Daniel Baptista Relvao
Andre Filipe Farinha
Miguel Galeao Lopes
Joao Pedro Cardoso
Alessandro Diogo Carvalho
Miguel Filipe Pinto

Paulo Andre Silva
Leonardo Cardoso Figueiredo
Nuno Oliveira Noritake
Francisco Gouveia Sousa
Tomas Antonio Azevedo
Pedro Alexandre Oliveira
Bruno Campos Neto
Bruno Miguel Rainho
Diogo Silva Marzia

Andre Coelho Oliveira
Tiago Sequeira Sousa
Francisco Abrunhosa Rodrigues
Joao Celorico Albuquerque
Antonio Miguel Vitorino
Tiago Joao Meira
Bernardo Barbosa Franco

Masculinos, Juvenis B

ANO

96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96

CLUBE

CMEM
CNAC
ANAM
CNCVG
AVFC
CNCVG
ADF
EFC
CFB
CNAC
FCP
ANAM
FCP
VNC
LDC
CNOL
LSC
GESP
SCB
CNAL
NDAP
AAC
SLB
PORTIN
CNAC
AVFC
GCST
CFV
CNMAIA
ABVE
CNF
AMINAT
DNMG
GESP
GESL
EFC
VSC
ADBA
FCP
SAD
VNC
VNC
LDC

1500 L

16:59.04
17:28.31
17:13.81
17:21.63
17:00.18
17:34.54
17:14.50
17:22.78
17:38.76
17:36.57
17:43.50
17:42.09
18:17.28
17:44.76
17:40.69
17:27.31
17:45.14
18:11.00
17:44.79
18:07.00
18:13.10
17:35.52
17:41.70
18:05.73
17:57.51
18:09.49
18:04.06
18:25.38
18:39.28
18:36.45
18:22.80
18:21.88
18:31.17
18:40.65
18:22.98
18:42.34
18:28.43
18:38.47
18:54.86
18:38.95
18:53.76
18:29.85
18:44.28

400 E

4:53.20
4:47 .44
4:52.82
4:53.04
5:00.30
4:54.51
5:02.39
5:02.86
4:58.49
5:05.48
5:06.24
5:07.72
4:58.70
5:08.41
5:10.16
5:15.33
5:09.78
5:04.86
5:13.16
5:06.69
5:05.64
5:20.41
5:18.88
5:11.16
5:15.50
5:12.18
5:15.47
5:09.19
5:06.61
5:08.73
5:13.72
5:14.45
5:11.53
5:11.65
5:20.66
5:15.02
5:19.15
5:17.47
5:15.87
5:22.32
5:18.65
5:26.53
5:22.20

er v erg i
et

FINA 2010

1109
1095
1088
1073
1071
1045
1037
1021
1019
988
975
970
966
963
961
960
957
944
942
941
937
928
924
923
916
914
907
905
901
894
890
888
888
877
862
861
861
856
843
836
833
832
831



43
43
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
62
64
64
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
73
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
82
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Joao Goncalo Abreu
Carlos Diogo Morais
Mario Jose Barros
Ricardo Miguel Alves
Joao Paulo Capitao
Stefan Daniel Steinmaier
Miguel Freitas Marques
Rui Miguel Cruz

Bruno Caseiro Dias

Nuno Goncalo Santos
Diogo Serrao Santos
Tiago Lopes Reis

Filipe Alexandre Gaboleiro
Andre da Costa Coelho
Joao Goncalves Figueiredo
Rafael Rocha Ferreira
Antonio Pedro Silva

Pedro Miguel Henriques
lan Mesquita Costa
Sergio Gomes Abreu
Andre Figueiredo Almeida
Filipe Miguel Felix

Diogo Emanuel Faria

lon Caus

Andre Sousa Diogo

Joao Pedro Viana

Joao Pedro Machado
Lourenco Drumond Dias
Filipe Sebastiao Silva
Adriano Garcia Cavaco
Pedro Miguel Primo
Rodrigo Guedes Moreira
Luis Pedro Fernandes
Fabio Ferreira Marques
Matheus Pereira Goncalves
Carlos Daniel Ramos
Diogo Filipe Venancio
Daniel Silva Cristovao
Bernardo Antonio Marques
Andre Manuel Bento
Duarte Miguel Pires

Diogo Guilherme Aguiar
Fernando Miguel Rodrigues
Ricardo Daniel Goncalves
Joao Miguel Belchior
Miguel Silva Vasques
Marcelo Jose Ferreira
Rodrigo Filipe Policarpo
Joao Martins Santos

96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96

CDN
NCC
EDV
VNC
CDF
ADF
CSM
CNMAIA
GESL
DNMG
SCALAB
FCP
CNRM
NSIT
GCF
CGA
SCB
CNCA
JFP
CNF
CNBE
SAD
CNF
PORTIN
SCB
VNC
VSC
CNF
GESL
LDC
CLAC
LDC
LDC
ADBA
EDL
CDE
CNAL
NSIT
AVFC
CNAL
GDRTCMM
CNF
CNCA
GCVR
CNAC
PORTIN
AVFC
CSPR
CAPGE

18:19.48
18:44.29
18:46.06
18:33.46
19:04.91
19:14.52
18:49.86
19:29.40
19:19.52
18:37.45
18:54.85
18:56.30
19:27.02
19:36.33
19:10.94
18:26.19
19:12.23
18:55.85
19:05.30
19:08.00
19:13.28
19:14.80
19:22.46
19:21.09
19:18.63
19:17.08
19:12.15
19:25.78
19:29.42
20:04.41
19:49.89
19:46.13
19:17.79
19:31.56
20:05.14
19:59.21
19:47.89
19:39.63
20:06.61
20:20.55
20:06.59
19:53.99
19:35.11
20:58.11
20:16.99
20:10.20
20:06.82
20:12.46
20:34.62

5:30.68
5:22.03
5:24.04
5:28.75
5:19.81
5:17.92
5:26.76
5:16.32
5:19.13
5:33.11
5:29.18
5:29.12
5:22.46
5:20.06
5:28.26
5:45.21
5:29.20
5:35.72
5:34.31
5:33.82
5:34.30
5:33.81
5:32.45
5:34.51
5:36.85
5:38.20
5:40.99
5:37.89
5:37.07
5:31.20
5:35.27
5:36.71
5:47.44
5:43.32
5:34.31
5:43.40
5:48.38
5:52.13
5:45.50
5:41.32
5:46.49
5:52.17
6:00.27
5:36.29
5:47.85
5:50.25
5:53.42
5:52.76
5:46.92

831
831
822
820
817
814
807
806
804
801
794
792
784
784
779
777
775
772
765
765
757
757
754
748
743
741
737
733
732
718
718
717
713
712
707
685
681
679
672
672
670
665
663
659
657
656
651
648
645



93
94
95
96
97
97
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
113
113
116
117

Ricardo Luis Agostinho
Nuno Ricardo Goncalves

Guilherme Domingues Ferreira

Carlos Manuel Figueiredo
Andre Filipe Bucho

Joao Jose Vilela

Joao Bento Rufino

Andre Pombo Dias

Pedro Coelho Silva
Carlos Eira Cruz

Pedro Freitas Dinis

Caio Neves Camacho
Daniel Baptista Coimbra
Jose Carlos Rebelo
Guilherme Antonio Reis
Diogo Andre Hilario

Filipe Esteves Focke
Joao Pedro Madeira
Tiago Filipe Araujo

Paulo Pereira Caetano
Alejandro Rachadell Pereira
Joao Filipe Rodrigues
Eduardo Miguel Magrinho
Vitor Fernandes Silva
Jose Miguel Ribeiro

96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96

FBSC
CDCA
NDAP
GCVR
CEN
CFV
CNOL
CNTEJO
CNAC
GCVR
CAFBPD
CDN
CDF
CLAC
CNTN
CNAB
PORTIN
CEN
CDF
CSM
PORTIN
JFP
CNP
CDN
GCVR

21:00.15
20:24.72
20:31.28
22:07.93
20:37.11
21:07.68
20:53.90
21:31.58
21:48.58
20:57.70
20:51.93
20:49.09
21:14.86
21:37.97
21:01.95
21:38.43
22:00.18
21:02.49
21:54.28
21:26.22
22:45.93
22:18.05
22:29.86
22:18.95
22:40.70

5:43.88
6:00.71
6:07.18
5:45.26
6:11.82
6:01.56
6:07.01
6:00.04
5:55.94
6:12.28
6:18.42
6:20.14
6:11.10
6:06.24
6:20.00
6:09.22
6:03.67
6:24.76
6:12.13
6:37.50
6:14.41
6:22.35
6:19.14
6:33.21
6:35.14

635
618
598
586
583
583
581
571
570
566
559
558
557
551
548
545
543
539
529
500
495
494
494
474
459



